
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY

ORAL SURGERY

COSMETIC ENHANCEMENT
BOUTIQUE WHITENING
(B1 GUARANTEE)
SMILEFAST COMPOSITE
BONDING
DIASTEMA CLOSURE 

£500

£2200 - £4400

£350+

CLEAR ALIGNERS 
FIXED BRACES 
RETAINERS (PER ARCH)
INVISALIGN 
FIXED RETAINER (PER ARCH)

PRICE LIST

NEW PATIENT CONSULTATION
ROUTINE EXAMINATON
EMERGENCY APPOINTMENT
(+ TREATMENT COST) 
X-RAYS (EACH)

ENDODONTIC TREATMENT 

ORTHODONTICS

GENERAL DENTISTRY

COMPOSITE FILLINGS 
AMALGAM FILLINGS 
TEMPORARY FILLINGS 

£160 - £240
£110 - £160

£55

£3000 - £5000
£2500 - £4500

£150
£3000 - £5000

£200 

NON SURGICAL EXTRACTION
SURGICAL EXTRACTION 

£160
£450

£65
£52
£85

£15

ANTERIOR ROOT CANAL
PREMOLAR ROOT CANAL
MOLAR ROOT CANAL 
EXTIRPATION (EMERGENCY)

£600
£650
£750
£100



PRICE LIST

PROSTHODONTICS 
(PER ARCH)

EMAX CROWN
PORCELAIN BONDED CROWN
EMAX BRIDGEWORK
PORCELAIN BONDED
BRDGEWORK 
COMPOSITE ONLAYS
PORCELAIN VENEERS
RESIN BONDED BRIDGES
POST CORE 

£800
£650

£800 PER UNIT
£650 PER UNIT

£600
£750
£550

£180 - £220

INDIRECT RESTORATIONS

ACRYLIC PARTIAL DENTURES
(PER ARCH)
CHROME PARTIAL DENTURES
(PER ARCH) 
DENTURE REPAIR/RELINE 
(PER ARCH)
FULL DENTURES (PER ARCH)

£900

£1200

£120

£1000

PERIODONTAL TREATMENT
PERIODONTAL DEBRIDEMENT
HYGIENE CLEAN*
AIR POLISHING STAIN
REMOVAL

£110
£75
£100

BESPOKE APPLIANCES
SLEEPWELL ANTI-SNORING
DEVICE
MOUTHGUARD (PER ARCH)

£950

£230

12 MONTHS 0% FINANCE AVAILABLE (T&C’S APPLY)
DEPOSITS AND CONSULTATIONS ARE REQUIRED BEFORE

TREATMENT
MEMBERS RECIEVE 10% OFF TREATMENT 

(*EXCLUSIONS APPLY)


