PRICE LIST

 \sum_{w}

GENERAL DENTISTRY	
NEW PATIENT CONSULTATION ROUTINE EXAMINATON EMERGENCY APPOINTMENT (+ TREATMENT COST)	£65 £52 £85
X-RAYS (EACH)	£15
COSMETIC ENHANCEMENT	
BOUTIQUE WHITENING (B1 GUARANTEE)	£500
SMILEFAST COMPOSITE	£2200 – £4400
DIASTEMA CLOSURE	£350+
ORTHODONTICS	
CLEAR ALIGNERS FIXED BRACES RETAINERS (PER ARCH) INVISALIGN FIXED RETAINER (PER ARCH)	£3000 - £5000 £2500 - £4500 £150 £3000 - £5000 £200
ORAL SURGERY	
NON SURGICAL EXTRACTION SURGICAL EXTRACTION	£160 £450
RESTORATIVE DENTISTRY	
COMPOSITE FILLINGS AMALGAM FILLINGS TEMPORARY FILLINGS	£160 – £240 £110 – £160 £55
ENDODONTIC TREATMENT	
ANTERIOR ROOT CANAL PREMOLAR ROOT CANAL MOLAR ROOT CANAL EXTIRPATION (EMERGENCY)	£600 £650 £750 £100

PRICE LIST

 $\sum_{i=1}^{n}$

INDIRECT RESTORATIONS	
EMAX CROWN PORCELAIN BONDED CROWN EMAX BRIDGEWORK PORCELAIN BONDED BRDGEWORK COMPOSITE ONLAYS PORCELAIN VENEERS RESIN BONDED BRIDGES POST CORE	£800 £650 £800 PER UNIT £650 PER UNIT £600 £750 £550 £180 – £220
PROSTHODONTICS (PER ARCH)	
ACRYLIC PARTIAL DENTURES (PER ARCH)	£900
CHROME PARTIAL DENTURES (PER ARCH)	£1200
DENTURE REPAIR/RELINE	£120
(PER ARCH) FULL DENTURES (PER ARCH)	£1000
PERIODONTAL TREATMENT	
PERIODONTAL DEBRIDEMENT HYGIENE CLEAN* AIR POLISHING STAIN REMOVAL	£110 £75 £100

	REMOVAL		
	BESPOKE APPLIANCES		
	SLEEPWELL ANTI-SNORING DEVICE	£950	
	MOUTHGUARD (PER ARCH)	£230	
	12 MONTHS 0% FINANCE AVAILABLE (T&C'S APPLY) DEPOSITS AND CONSULTATIONS ARE REQUIRED BEFORE		
	TREATMENT MEMBERS RECIEVE 10% OFF TREATMENT		
(*EXCLUSIONS APPLY)			